Senate Commerce Committee-116th

Republican Members:
Majority Members (14)
Blackburn, Marsha (TN)
Blunt, Roy (MO)

Capito, Shelley Moore (WV)
Cruz, Ted (TX)

Fischer, Deb (NE)

Gardner, Cory (CO)
Johnson, Ron (WI)

Lee, Mike (UT)

Moran, Jerry (KS)

Scott, Rick (FL)

Sullivan, Dan (AK)

Thune, John (SD)

Wicker, Roger F. (MS), Chairman
Young, Todd (IN)
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Democrat Members:

Minority Members (12)
Cantwell, Maria (WA), Ranking Member
Klobuchar, Amy (MN)
Blumenthal, Richard (CT)
Schatz, Brian (HI)
Markey, Edward J. (MA)
Udall, Tom (NM)

Peters, Gary C. (MI)
Baldwin, Tammy (WI)
Duckworth, Tammy (IL)
Tester, Jon (MT)

Sinema, Kyrsten (AZ)
Rosen, Jacky (NV)

Tammy Baldwin
(54) D-Wisconsin

Elected 2012

717 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, D.C. 20510
Phone: (202) 224-5653

Chief of Staff: Bill Murat@baldwin.senate.gov

Health Legislative Assistant: Ms. Kathleen C. Laird

Kathleen Laird@baldwin.senate.gov

Environment: Ms. Colleene P. Thomas Colleene Thomas@baldwin.senate.gov
Telecommunications: Mr. Brian Moulton Brian Moulton@baldwin.senate.gov
Telecommunications, Legislative Assistant: Ms. Victoria Flood

Victoria Flood@capitomoore.senate.gov



mailto:Bill_Murat@baldwin.senate.gov
https://www.lobbyists.info/Ms-Kathleen-C-Laird/12118/Staff/
mailto:Kathleen_Laird@baldwin.senate.gov
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mailto:Colleene_Thomas@baldwin.senate.gov
https://www.lobbyists.info/Mr-Brian-Moulton/62243/Staff/
mailto:Brian_Moulton@baldwin.senate.gov
https://www.lobbyists.info/Ms-Victoria-Flood/78889/Staff/
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Sen. Marsha Blackburn (R-TN-S02)

Tennessee confirmed
Capitol Phone: (202) 224-3344

Chief of Staff
Mr. Charles A. Flint II
charles flint@blackburn.senate.gov;

Environment: Legislative Assistant
Mr. Daniel Hale

daniel hale@blackburn.senate.gov;

Health: Legislative Director
Dorthy Hildabrand@blackburn.senate.gov;

Richard Blumenthal

(70) D-Connecticut

Elected 2010

706 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, DC, 20510

Tel (202) 224-2823

Telecommunications Staff & Chief of Staff: joel kelsey@blumenthal.senate.gov
Health Legislative Director: Colleen Bell@blumenthal.senate.gov

Legislative Assistant Counsel Environment:

Zachary Radford@blumenthal.senate.gov

Senior Policy Advisor Telecommunications: anna_yu@blumenthal.senate.gov
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Roy Blunt
(67) R-Missouri, elected 2010

260 Russell Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
(202) 224-5721

Chief of Staff: Stacy McBride Stacy McBride@blunt.senate.gov
Counsel: Health, Environmental, Medicare, Insurance, Labor Seniors,
Women: Ms. Desiree Mowry: Desiree Mowry@blunt.senate.gov

Legislative Director Telecommunications: Ms. Tracy A. Henke
Tracy Henke@blunt.senate.gov:

Aerospace, Commerce, Communication, Consumers, Homeland Security,
Rules, Science, Technology Legislative Assistant:
andrew lock@blunt.senate.gov;

stacy mcbride@blunt.senate.gov; desiree_mowry@blunt.senate.gov; trey mckenzie@blunt.senate.qov;

Tracy Henke@blunt.senate.gov; andrew lock@blunt.senate.gov;

Maria Cantwell
(58) D-Washington
Elected 2006

Washington

511 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510

Tel: 202-224-3441

Chief of Staff: Travis Lumpkin@cantwell.senate.gov

Health Legislative Aide Ryan Shay ryan shay@cantwell.senate.gov
Environment Legislative Assistant: Ms. Megan Thompson
Telecommunications Legislative Counsel: Ms. Narda Jones
narda_jones@cantwell.senate.gov

Telecommunications Legislative Aide: Sasha Bernhard

sasha bernhard@cantwell.senate.gov
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Shelley Moore Capito
(63) R-West Virginia
Elected 2014

West Virginia

172 Russell Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510

Tel: 202-224-6472

Chief of Staff Joel Brubaker@capito.senate.gov

Health Legislative Assistant: Dana_Richter@capito.senate.gov

Health Legislative Aide: Stephen Sandora@capito.senate.gov

Environment Legislative assistant: Travis_Cone@capito.senate.gov
Commerce, Science, Technology, Telecommunications Legislative Assistant:
brendan_dailey@capito.senate.gov:

Science, Technology, Telecommunications Legislative Assistant: sydney pettit@capito.senate.gov

Ted Cruz
(46) R-Texas
Elected 2012

404 Russell Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
Tel: 202-224-5922

Chief of Staff: Mr. Prerak Shah prerak shah@cruz.senate.gov;
Health Legislative Assistant: Joel Heimbach@Cruz.senate.gov
Technology, Telecommunications Legislative Assistant:
Sean_Mclean@cruz.senate.gov
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Tammy Duckworth
(48) D-lllinois
Elected 2016

G12 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
Tel: (202) 224-2854

Chief of Staff: kaitlin_fahey@duckworth.senate.gov;

Health Legislative Assistant: Ms. Josie Villanueva

Josie Villanueva@duckworth.senate.gov

Legislative Assistant: Energy, Environment, Technology: Ms. Radha Adhar
Radha Adhar@duckworth.senate.gov

Telecommunications Policy Advisor: Mark Copeland

Mark _Copeland@duckworth.senate.gov

Telecom: Legislative Aide Virginia hayes@duckworth.senate.gov;

Deb Fischer

(65) R-Nebraska, elected 2012
454 Russell Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510

Tel: 202-224-6551

Chief of Staff: Joe Hack@fischer@senate.gov

Health Legislative Assistant: Steve Selde@fischer.senate.gov;

Health: Legislative Assistant emily leviner@fischer.senate.gov;
Telecommunications Legislative Assistant: Paul Wasik@fischer.senate.gov
Telecom: Legislative Assistant Ms. Erica Andeweg
erica_andeweg@fischer.senate.gov;

FCC Staff: jamie_susskind@fischer.senate.gov

Environment Legislative Aide: Cicely Batie@fischer.senate.gov
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Cory Gardner

(42) R-Colorado

Elected 2014

354 Russel Senate Office Building
Washington, DC

Tel: 202-224-5941

Chief of Staff & Telecommunications: Natalie Rogers
natalie_rogers@gardner.senate.gov

Telecommunications FCC Legislative Assistant:
sam_love@gardner.senate.gov

Health Legislative Assistant: Alison_Toal@gardner.senate.gov
Environment Legislative Assistant Ms. Kelsey Keegan

Kelsey Keegan@gardner.senate.gov

Ron Johnson
(61) R-Wisconsin, elected 2010

328 Hart Senate Office Building
Tel: (202) 224-5323

Chief of Staff: LTCOL Tony Blando tony blando@ronjohnson.senate.gov
Health Legislative Director: Mr. Sean Riley Sean_Riley@ronjohnson.senate.gov
Health Legislative Assistant Michael Weiss@ronjohnson.senate.gov;

Telecom Legislative Assistant: mimi_strobel@ronjohnson.senate.gov;

Environment & Telecom Legislative Aide:
annie chestnut@ronjohnson.senate.gov;
Telecom Legislative Assistant: mimi_strobel@ronjohnson.senate.gov;
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Amy Klobuchar

(56) D-Minnesota

Elected 2006

Chair of Democratic Steering Committee (Senate)
302 Hart Senate Office Building Washington, DC 20510
Tel: 202-224-3244

Chief of Staff: Brigit Helgen Brigit _helgen@klobuchar.senate.gov

Health Issues: Deputy Chief of Staff: Ms. Rosa Po

Rose Po@klobuchar.senate.gov

Environment Legislative Assistant Brian_Werner@klobuchar.senate.gov
Health & Telecommunications Legislative Assistant: flynn_rico-
johnson@klobuchar.senate.gov

Legislative Assistant: Commerce, Science, Technology, Telecommunications,
Transportation april_jones@klobuchar.senate.gov

Mike Lee

(45) R-Utah

Elected 2010

361A Russell Senate Office Building
Tel: 202-224-5444

Chief of Staff: Allyson Bell@lee.senate.gov

Health Legislative Correspondent: mimi_teixeira@lee.senate.gov

Environment Legislative Correspondent carolyn madan@lee.senate.qgov;
Telecommunications Legislative Assistant Joel Wellum@lee.senate.gov
Telecommunications Legislative Assistant (on Parental Leave) Ms. Leslie Ford
Leslie_Ford@lee.senate.gov
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Morgan Gray@markey.senate.gov

Edward Markey

(70) D-Massachusetts

Elected 2012

255 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Washington, D.C. 20510

Tel: 202-224-2742

Senior Policy Advisor Telecommunications: Joseph Wender
joseph wender@markey.senate.gov

Telecommunications: Legislative Aide: Mr. Bennett Butler
bennett butler@markey.senate.gov;

Legislative Assistant Health: Nikki Hurt Nikki Hurt@markey.senate.gov
Senior Health Policy Advisor: Dr. Avenel Joseph,

Avenel Joseph@markey.senate.gov

Senior Policy Advisor Environment: Mr. Morgan Gray

Environment: Legislative Assistant: Ms. Lindsey Griffith lindsey ariffith@markey.senate.gov;

Jerry Moran

(62) R-Kansas
Elected 2010

521 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Washington, D.C. 20510
Tel: 202-224-6521

COS: todd novascone@moran.senate.gov

FCC Staff — cort_bush@moran.senate.gov

Chief of Staff: Mr. Brennen Britton Brennen Britton@moran.senate.gov

Health Legislative Assistant: Mr. Kyle Christian

Kyle Christian@moran.senate.gov

Telecommunications Legislative Assistant: Conor_McGrath@moran.senate.gov
Environment Legislative Director: William Ruber@moran.senate.gov
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Gary Peters
’ (58) D-Michigan, elected 2014

o~ 724 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
Tel: (202) 224-6221

Chief of Staff: Eric_Feldman@Peters.senate.gov

Director, Scheduling: Angeli_Chawla@peters.senate.gov

Health Legislative Assistant: Ms. Devin Peters

Devin Parsons@peters.senate.gov

Telecommunications Senior Legislative Counsel: Ms. Sydney Paul
Sydney Paul@peters.senate.gov

Sen. Jacklyn S. Rosen (D-NV-S02) Nevada confirmed
Capitol Phone: (202) 224-6244

Chief of Staff: Ms. Dara Cohen
dara_cohen@rosen.senate.gov

Health Legislative Director: Mr. Grant Dubler
grant dubler@rosen.senate.gov

Health: Megan Thompson@rosen.senate.gov

Environment Legislative Assistant: Ms. Kelly Riddle
kelly riddle@rosen.senate.gov

Telcom: Senior Legislative Assistant: Ms. Alexandrine De Bianchi
alexandrine debianchi@rosen.senate.qgov;
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Brian Schatz
(44) D-Hawaii, elected 2012

722 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington DC 20510
Tel: 202-224-3934

Senior Counsel for Telecommunications, Technology and Communications
Policy Eric Einhorn@schatz.senate.gov

Environment Legislative Correspondent: Ms. Ra'iatea Lohe
ra'iatea_lohe@schatz.senate.gov

Health Legislative Assistant: AislingMcDonough@schatz.senate.gov
National Security Advisor for Environment: Will Rogers@schatz.senate.gov
Chief of Staff: “Andy” Andrew_Winer@schatz.senate.gov

Sen. Rick Scott (R-FL-S02)

Capitol Phone: (202) 224-5274

Chief of Staff: jackie zeckman@rickscott.senate.gov;

Senior Policy Advisor: katie weissert@rickscott.senate.gov
Environment Senior Policy Advisor: Collin_lomagistro@rickscott.senate.gov;

Senior Health Policy Advisor: thomas power@rickscott.senate.gov
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Sen. Kyrsten Sinema (D-AZ-S01)

Capitol Phone: (202) 224-4521

Chief of Staff: meg joseph@sinema.senate.gov ;

Health Policy Advisor: sylvia lee@sinema.senate.gov;

Environment Policy Advisor: Kate Gonzales@sinema.senate.gov;
Telecom: Senior Policy Advisor: chris leuchten@sinema.senate.gov;

Dan Sullivan

(52) R-Arkansas

Elected 2014

702 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510

Tel: 202-224- 3004

Chief of Staff: Larry Burton@sullivan.senate.gov

Environment Legislative Director: Erik_Elam@sullivan.senate.gov
Environment Legislative Counsel: Pierce Wiegard@sullivan.senate.gov
Telecommunications & Health Legislative Assistant:

lindsay jensen@sullivan.senate.gov

Jon Tester

(60) D-MONTANA

Elected 2006

311 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510

Tel: 202-224-2644

Chief of Staff: Aaron _Murphy@tester.senate.gov

Health Legislative Correspondent: Laura Peterson@tester.senate.gov
Environment Legislative Assistant: Henry Ring@tester.senate.gov
Telecommunications Legislative Correspondent:

genny beltrone@tester.senate.gov
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Tom Udall

(68) D-NEW MEXICO
Elected 2008

531 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington DC, 20510

Tel: (202) 224-6621

Chief of Staff: bianca ortizwertheim@tomudall.senate.gov
Environment Senior Policy Advisor Mr. Jonathan Black Esq.
Jonathan Black@tomudall.senate.gov

Environment Senior Policy Advisor Ms. Stephenne Harding
Stephenne Harding@tomudall.senate.gov
Telecommunications Legislative Assistant:

Meagan Foster@tomudall.senate.gov

Health Legislative Assistant: Ms. Lauren Arias

lauren arias@tomudall.senate.gov;

Roger Wicker

(65) R-Mississippi

Elected 2006

555 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510

Tel: (202) 224-6253

Chief of Staff: Ms. Michelle Barlow Richardson
michelle richardson@wicker.senate.gov

Health Legislative Assistant: Samantha Helton@wicker.senate.gov

Telecommunications Legislative Assistant:
Olivia_Trusty@wicker.senate.gov

Environment Legislative Assistant: Neal McMillin@wicker.senate.gov

Environment Legislative Assistant: chloe cantor@wicker.senate.gov;
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Todd Young
(44) R-Indiana
Elected 2016

B33 Russell Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
Tel: 202-224-5623

Chief of Staff John _Connell@young.senate.gov

Health Legislative Assistant: Jaymi_Light@young.senate.gov

Environment Legislative Assistant: Andrew_Terp@young.senate.gov
Telecommunications General Counsel: Michael Essington@young.senate.gov
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